
Senate Standing Committee on Economics

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Treasury Portfolio

Additional Estimates

26 February 2014
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Topic: Parliamentary Questions on Notice
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Senator WONG asked:


1619. I refer to questions in writing (Numbers 24-38) that appear on the House of Representatives Notice paper from Monday 24 February, from the Member for McMahon to the Treasurer concerning a range of policy matters.


(a) Has Treasury sent draft answers to any or all of these questions to the Treasurer’s

office?
(b). What date were these drafts sent up and what question numbers were drafts sent

up for?


Answer:
1619. Answers to HOR 24, 25, 26, 27 and 28 have been tabled.

(a) NA
(b) NA

